



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1171/2023**

KRISHNA BINDRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr.Soumic Gonsalve and
Ms.Vishali Sivalinanam,
Advocates.

versus

PAWAN DEEP SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

12.07.2024

%

The Hon'ble Judge is not available in the post lunch session.

List on 13.11.2024.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JULY 12, 2024/VLD