



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010327062023

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1171/2023**

KRISHNA BINDRA

.....Petitioner

Through: None.
versus

PAWAN DEEP SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

% **19.08.2026**

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 05th March, 2027.

By Order

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 19, 2026